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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

4—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
18! a-92.

" COEONEES ACT, 1867."
VOTE No. 25.

Othee Chabses—Fees and Expenses on Inquests

£ £

1 2,000

2,000Total—Vote No. 25 * * " I

I

PEISONS.
1891-92.

Total number of officers ,.. 121
VOTE No. 26.
Salabies—

Inspector's Office—Inspector of Prisons
Clerk

Auckland—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
7 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant'Matron

700
200

380
100
80

200
540

1,050
1,080

50
3

4

5

Tauranqa—
Graoler

GUborne—
Gaoler

New Plymouth—Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £12-5

Wellington Prisons—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Wanganui—■

Gaoler
Surgeon
Warder
Assistant Warder

Napier—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder ...
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Nelson—
Gaoler
Warder
Medical Attendance and Medicines

JVestport—
Gaoler

156

156

230
50
40

150
135
250

380
100
80

200
540

1,200
1,080

50

180
50

135
125

300
50
40

150
135
250

180
135
25

10
156
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