Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

m.					1891-92.	
	"CORONERS A	CT, 18	67."	-	£	£
	OTE No. 25. Other Charges—					
1	Fees and Expenses on Inques	ts			2,000	
•	[•••		,	
	TOTAL-VOTE NO	25		٠		2,000
	TOTAL—VOIE IVO	. 20	•••	***		2,00
	PDICON	r.o.				
	PRISONS. 1891-92.					
	Total number of officers 121					
	OTE No. 26.					
	ALARIES— Inspector's Office—					
L	Inspector of Prisons				700	
	Clerk	•••	•••		200	
2	Auckland—				202	
	Gaoler		•••		380	
	Surgeon Matron	• • •	•••	•••	$\frac{100}{80}$	
	Chief Warder		•••		200	
	3 Principal Warders at £180		•••		54 0	
	7 Warders at £150		•••		1,050	
	8 Assistant Warders at £135	•••	•••		1,080	
	Assistant Matron	*11.1	•••	•••	50	
3	Tauranga— Gaoler				156	
4	Gisborne—	***	•••	•••	150	
-	Gaoler		•		156	
5	New Plymouth—					
	Gaoler	•••	***	•••	230	
	Surgeon	• • •	•••	•••	50 40	
	Matron Principal Warder	•••	• • •		150	,
	Warder			•	135	
	2 Assistant Warders at £125	••	***		250	
6	Wellington Prisons—					
	Gaoler	•••	***		380	
	Surgeon	•••			100	
	Matron Chief Warder	•••	•••	•:•	$\frac{80}{200}$	
	3 Principal Warders		•••		540	
	8 Warders at £150		•••		1,200	
	8 Assistant Warders at £135	•••			1,080	
_	Assistant Matron	•••	•••		50	
7	Wanganui—				100	
	Gaoler Suggeon	•••	•••	•••	180 50	
	$egin{array}{c} ext{Surgeon} \ ext{Warder} \end{array}$			•••	135	
	Assistant Warder		•••		125	
8	Napier—					
	Ĝaoler		•••	• ,,,	300	
	Surgeon	•••			50	
	Matron Principal Warder		•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 40 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
	Warder	•••	•••		135	4
	2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••		250	* - *
9	Nelson—			- 1		
	Gaoler	•••			180	•
1	Warder	ioinee	•••		135	
0	Medical Attendance and Med Westport—	icines	**.	•••	25	
U .	Gaoler	•••		.,.	156	
	4—B. 7.		• • •	*** 1		